

Valuing our past...for the future

THE STOKE POGES SOCIETY

APPLICATION FOR MEMBERSHIP

You are hereby invited to join The Stoke Poges Society.

We arrange a variety of interesting events throughout the year. For the latest details, check out our website at: www.e-voice.org.uk/stoke-poges-society

The aim of the Society is the preservation and study of all matters relating to the history and development of Stoke Poges; to collate and preserve archive material and artefacts, and to make it available to members and other interested parties.

The membership fee is £12.00 per annum. This entitles you to attendance at most Society events (though some events have an extra charge). Non-members are welcome to attend most Society events for a fee. The Society subscriptions shall be payable on 1st September each year.

Please make cheque payable to "The Stoke Poges Society" and return with your completed membership form (overleaf) to:

Rich Huckle Membership Secretary Deveraux Bells Hill Stoke Poges Bucks SL2 4EG

Alternatively, you may pay by bank transfer to:

The Stoke Poges Society Sort code: 01-08-15 Account number: 53984293 I wish to join The Stoke Poges Society.

NAME
ADDRESS
POST CODE
EMAIL
HOME PHONE
MOBILE
AMOUNT PAID £
PAYMENT METHOD [] Cheque [] Bank transfer [] Cash
Leonsont to The Stake Degree Society storing my personal information
I consent to The Stoke Poges Society storing my personal information.
SIGNED

DATE _____

Please note that those taking part in our events do so at their own risk. Any personal information we hold will not be passed on to third parties.